TENDER  FOR  THE FURNISHING  OF  UCO BANK AT R S PURA JAMMU   

1. Details of work to be done : Interior / Furnishing & Allied  

electrical works for Uco Bank, at R S PURA 
JAMMU   

2. Form of Contract   : Item wise rate 

3. Earnest Money   : Rs. 27,000/- (Twenty seven thousand only) 
      in form of Demand draft in favour of  
      Uco Bank payable at JALANDHAR.   

4. Period of contract /   : 1.0 Months 
 time of Completion 

5. Liquidated damages for non- : 1.0% of the contract value per week 
 completion of work in time  subject to a max of 10% of the